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TOWN OF WABUSH - MIKE ADAM RECREATIONAL COMPLEX              SCHEDULE III 

FEE SCHEDULE 

Effective January 01, 2021  

(Unless otherwise noted) 

 

2021 RATES (HST INCLUDED, unless otherwise noted) 

POOL  

Adult Classes $  157.00 

Children  $  124.00 

Preschool $  113.00 

All Private Lessons – ½ hour $ 232.00 

Bronze Medallion  CPR B $  221.00 

Bronze Cross  CPR C $  221.00 

National Life Guard $  221.00 

Scuba $  628.00 

Aqua Fitness per class $  10.00 

General Pool Rental with Room $  188.00 

                POOL ONLY $  136.00 

                ROOM ONLY $  53.00 

Schools $  126.00 

Youth Groups (cubs Etc.) $  126.00 

Adult Swim Passes  (10 swim) $ 70.00 

Youth/Senior +65 Swim Pass     (10 swim) $  53.00 

General Admission: Adult $8.00 

                                    Youth/Senior +65 $6.00 

                                    Family of 6 $15.00 

Aquatic Exercise Therapy 

Aquatic Exercise Therapy Pass (10) 

$  8.00 (adult)/$  6.00 (Senior) 

$70.00 Adult, $52.00 Senior for 10 
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            TOWN OF WABUSH - MIKE ADAM RECREATIONAL COMPLEX (Conitnued) 

FEE SCHEDULE 

Effective January 01, 2021 

(Unless otherwise noted) 

 

POOL (continued)  

Parent & Tots $8.00 or $70.00 for 10 pass 

Swim Club Registration 

   Rental – Pool Only/hour 

 

$50.00 

GYMNASIUM  

All rentals (Hourly) $ 60.00 

Daily Rates (Sea Cadets) $ 35.00 

Daily Rates (Banquets; 8 hour rental) charges for 

set up and take down will be applied seperately 

$ 700.00 

BOWLING  

Open Bowling (game) $  3.00 

Shoe Rental $  3.00 

Bowling Locker Rental $21.00 Small 

$31.00 Large 

ARENA (Rates effective September 1, 2021 to 

August 31, 2022) 

 

Rec/Olympic Hockey $160.00 

Minor Hockey/Figure Skating $120.00 

General Rental $160.00 

School Rental $120.00 

General Skate $4.00 

Child/Senior Skate $3.00 

Family Skate $8.00 
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            TOWN OF WABUSH - MIKE ADAM RECREATIONAL COMPLEX (Conitnued) 

FEE SCHEDULE 

Effective January 01, 2021 

(Unless otherwise noted) 

ARENA – (Continued) 

Advertising :     Board $1,000.00 plus HST 

Advertising:  Zamboni (3 year Term) $1,500 plus HST 

Arena – Off Season Effective January 1, 2021  

Hourly Rate – Off Season $60.00 

Daily Rental (i.e., concerts) off season $700.00 

WEIGHT ROOM  

3 Month, non-refundable $50.00 

 


